## L12000016588

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300328396123

U5/U2/19--U1U15--U27 \*\*25.UU

218 BY 24 A 5: 52

D SCOTT MAY 28 2019



**Division of Corporations** 

May 15, 2019

PHILLIP PASEK 1730 S PINELLAS AVE SUITE D TARPON SPRINGS, FL. 34689

SUBJECT: FAST BREAKS ENTERTAINMENT EXECUTIVE DISC JOCKEY'S

LLC

Ref. Number: L12000016588

We have received your document for FAST BREAKS ENTERTAINMENT EXECUTIVE DISC JOCKEY'S LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience:

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days on your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 119A00009800



## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Fast Breaks Entertainment Executive Disc Jackey's LI
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Phillip Paset
Firm/Company
1730 S Pinellas Ave Suite D
Tarpon Springs = 34685  City State and Zip Code  Phil Q fastle and Tarport notification)
Phil Q fastlreatisenter trin ment. com  B-mail address (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Name of Person at (727) 418-1714  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
S25.00 Filing Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fe
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

( <u>Name of the Limited Liability C</u> (A Florida Lin	ompany as it now appears on ou nited Liability Company)	r records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Com	pany were filed on		and as	signed
Florida document number				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "I	L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	<u></u>			
		<u>.</u>	<u> </u>	
		Ē.		ำ
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<del> </del>	· · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<del></del>	<u> </u>	211	1
		-	<u> </u>	11
		=:	<u>က်</u>	مسا
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registere registered agent and/or the new registered office address		records, <u>enter</u>	the mame	of the
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida stre	et address		
<del></del>	City	, Florida	Zıp Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
VP	Fan Paul	1730 S Pinellas Ave Suite D Tarpon Springs, FL 346	□ Add
		Suite D	Remove
		Tarpan Springs, FL 346	89 Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add A
			☐ Remove ☐ ♥  Change
		·	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change

$\overline{\mathbb{Q}}$	2MOUR_	V.p	Pleas	e		<u>.</u>					
	<del></del>	•				-					
			•								
				<del></del> -							_
							<del>.</del>	<del></del>	-	  	
<del></del>								<u> </u>	•	= =	_!}
							<u> </u>	<u>.</u>	<del></del> -	24	
									·	<u>&gt;</u>	- こ
										 ව ව	<del></del>
		<del></del>			· <del></del>				•		
<del></del>			<u> </u>			<u> </u>					
an effective c ote: If the	te, if other late is listed, the date inserted offective date	he date must I in this blo	be specific ar ck does not	id cannot be meet the ap	plicable sta		re than 90 da		ing.) P		
	pecifies a day after				: not an e	ffective ti	me, at 12	:01 a.r	n. on	the ea	rlier o
nted	May J	, 5+		. 201	<u>19</u> .			<u></u> .			
		_/	Mantura ovi d	<u> </u>	authorizad -	oresentative of	Ca mambar				-
			TENDIUS UI B	memoer of	aaaaaaaaaa TU	meacinalive (	a member				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00